THE

JIM BAKER
ROWLETT EAGLE
CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

DATE: Saturday, September 25, 2010

RACE SITE: Springfield Park, Rowlett, Texas

PARKING: Buses may park at Dorsey Elementary or along Dexham Road

COURSE: The course is flat but challenging. Both girls and boys courses will be run entirely on
grass. Girls will run 2 miles and the boys will run a 5K.

CHECK-IN TIME: 7:30 AM
STARTING TIME: 8:30 AM

RACE SCHEDULE:

5A Varsity Girls = 8:30

5A Varsity Boys = 9:00

4A and under Varsity Girls = 9:30
4A and under Varsity Boys = 10:00
Junior Varsity Girls = 10:30

Junior Varsity Boys = 11:00

DISCLAIMER: 4A can move up to the 5A division. If there are not enough teams some divisions
may be combined.

AWARDS: First Place Team = ALL DIVISIONS
Runner-up Team = ALL DIVISIONS
Top 15 Individuals = ALL DIVISIONS

EXTRAS: On-site trainers, race led by 4 wheeler/bicycles on a clearly marked course,
concessions, DJ, fruit for finishing runners, race day opened with Color
Guard, Pledge of Allegiance and a singer of the National Anthem.

FEES: Individual =$ 10.00
1 team = $ 35.00
2 teams = $ 75.00
3 teams = $ 100.00
4 teams = $ 130.00

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: ROWLETT CROSS COUNTRY BOOSTER CLUB
***DO NOT MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO ROWLETT HIGH SCHOOL***

SEND TO : Coach David Nanez CONTACT INFORMATION
Rowlett High School H = 972-412-0183
4700 Kirby Road W = 972-412-4783
Rowlett, TX 75088 C = 214-952-1224

Email address: dnanez@garlandisd.net



THE

JIM BAKER
ROWLETT EAGLE
CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

COACH:

SCHOOL:

SCHOOL ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE:

WORK:

HOME:

CELL:

FAX:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

DIVISIONS:

___ 5A VARSITY GIRLS

__ 5A VARSITY BOYS

___4A AND UNDER VARSITY GIRLS
__ 4A AND UNDER VARSITY BOYS
____ JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS

JUNIOR VARSITY BOYS

ENTRY FEES:

INDIVIDUAL = $ 10.00
1 TEAM = $ 35.00
2 TEAMS = $ 75.00
3 TEAMS = $100.00
4 TEAMS = $130.00



